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XVIII Torneio Cidade de Vila do Conde
Vila do Conde, 10-3-2012

Tempos "Mariposa" Masc

Masc.,

O~NO OIS WN B

Absolutos

. Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA
. Carlos Filipe, SANTOS
. Nelson Filipe, MARTINHO
. Simao Pedro, ALVES
. Antonio Jorge, ROCHA
. Daniel Aparicio, PEREIRA
. Diogo Fontes, MOREIRA
. Gil Silva, SANTOS

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

Antonio Miguel, VITORINO
Mario Jose, BARROS
Andre Coelho, OLIVEIRA
Paulo Andre, SILVA

Paulo Filipe, MIRANDA
David Andre, ALMEIDA
Rui Filipe, SOUSA

DSQ Julio Dinis, GONCALVES

86
91
89
94
94
83
93
96
96
96
96
95
97
97
95
96

CFV
FCP
CNV
GDNVNF
ADP
SCB
LSC
GESP
VNC
EDV
VSC
CNMAIA
ADF
GCST
LSXXI
CFP

1:21.57
1:23.57
1:24.18
1:24.80
1:25.84
1:27.60
1:27.68
1:30.05
1:31.90
1:33.56
1:34.91
1:36.29
1:39.28
1:39.32
1:44.50
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